Incident
23-0416001
23-0416002
23-0416003
23-0416004
23-0416005
23-0416006
23-0416007
23-0416008
23-0416009
23-0416010
23-0416011
23-0416012
23-0416013
23-0416014
23-0416015
23-0416016
23-0416017
23-0416018
23-0416019
23-0417001
23-0417002
23-0417003
23-0417004
23-0417005
23-04170086
23-0417007
23-0417008
23-0417009
23-0417010
23-0417011
23-0417012
23-0417013
23-0417014
23-0417015
23-0417016
23-0417017

Date
4/16/2023 1:34
4/16/2023 1:41
4/16/2023 2:27
4/16/2023 3:00
4/16/2023 3:09
4/16/2023 3:10
4/16/2023 3:35
4/16/2023 3:40
4/16/2023 3:49
4/16/2023 5:40
4/16/2023 5:50
4/16/2023 8:46
4/16/2023 11:56
4/16/2023 12:54
4/16/2023 13:38
4/16/2023 18:00
4/16/2023 18:35
4/16/2023 19:19
4/16/2023 22:04
4/17/2023 0:09
4/17/2023 3:30
4/17/2023 3:47
4/17/2023 3:50
4/17/2023 3:56
4/17/2023 4:30
4/17/2023 4:40
4/17/2023 8:45
4/17/2023 9:37
4/17/2023 10:00
4/17/2023 13:01
4/17/2023 14:57
4/17/2023 15:25
4/17/2023 16:30
4/17/2023 18:04
4/17/2023 18:22
4/17/2023 20:26

Address
6TH & MERION STS
E NINTH & GROVE ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
MILL ST
200 BLOCK EAST NINTH ST
E NINTH & GROVE ST
400 BLOCK HURST ST
200 BLOCK NEW CHURCH RD
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
6TH & MERION STS
400 BLOCK FORD ST
900 BLOCK BUSH ST
000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST
E FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
900 BLOCK GREEN ST
500 BLOCK DEKALB ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
700 BLOCK GREEN ST
E NINTH & GROVE ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
6TH & MERION STS
200 BLOCK ROSS RD
400 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST
900 BLOCK FORD ST
900 BLOCK GREEN ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
CROOKED LANE
200 BLOCK ROSS ROAD
100 WEST FOURTH ST

Type of Incident
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICE-ASSIST LOST MOTORIST
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES,FIRECRA
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO AUTOS, TRUCKS
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ASSAULT
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS
ASSAULT-SIMPLE, WITH HANDS FISTS,ETC
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC,VEHICLES,FIRECRA
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-VEHICLE/PROPERTY REPOSSES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
POLICE INFORMATION
WARRANTS - LOCAL - OTHER WARRANTS
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - BARKING DOGS
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
BORO ORD-SOLICITING
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
TRAFFIC OFFENSES/RECKLESS DRIVING RPTS.
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING




23-0417018
23-0418001
23-0418002
23-0418003
23-0418004
23-0418005
23-0418008
23-0418007
23-0418008
23-0418009
23-0418010
23-0418011
23-0418012
23-0418013
23-0418014
23-0418015
23-0418018
23-0418017
23-0418018
23-0418018
23-0419001
23-0419002
23-0419003
23-0418004
23-0419005
23-0418006
23-0419007
23-0419008
23-0419009
23-0419010
23-0419011
23-0416012
23-0419013
23-0419014
23-0418015
23-0418016
23-0419017

4/17/2023 23:42
4/18/2023 0:01
4/18/2023 0:22
4/18/2023 1:45
4/18/2023 2:31
4/18/2023 3.25
4/18/2023 8:17
4/18/2023 0.28
4/18/2023 10:40
4/18/2023 11:00
4/18/2023 13.26
4/18/2023 14:10
4/18/2023 15:45
4/18/2023 15:46
4/18/2023 156:55
4/18/2023 16:15
4/18/2023 17:23
4/18/2023 17:30
4/18/2023 21:10
4/18/2023 23.50
4/19/2023 0:56
4/19/2023 1:19
4/19/2023 1:42
4/19/2023 3:14
4/19/2023 4.09
4/19/2023 415
4/19/2023 4:27
4/19/2023 5:15
411912023 7:45
4/19/2023 8:01
4/19/2023 9:28
4/19/2023 10:25
4/19/2023 12:20
4/19/2023 16:00
4/19/2023 18:57
4/19/2023 20:45
471972023 20:54

800 BLOCK BUSH ST

6TH & MERION STS

000 BLOCK W RAMBO 3T

E NINTH & GROVE ST

000 BLOCK W SIXTH ST

100 BLOCK WEST BORO LINE RD
700 BLOCK GROVE ST

400 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

400 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

000 BLOCK E RAMBO ST

000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK MILL ST

600 BLOCK FORD ST

000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
MILL ST

DEKALB ST

500 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE

E FOURTH ST

600 BLOCK DEKALB ST

E NINTH & GROVE ST
100'BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

E NINTH & GROVE ST

000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK BORO LINE RD
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK WEST FCURTH ST
400 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

100 BLOCK BORO LINE RD

E FOURTH ST

100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
200 BLOCK HURST ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
WARRANTS - LOCAL - CRIMINAL

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
POLICE INFORMATION

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

POLICE INFORMATION

FOUND PROPERTY

POLICE INFORMATION

SERVICE CALL-SHUTTLE

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

POLICE INFORMATION

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN

SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT

SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED PERSON

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BUILBING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS

POLICE INFORMATION

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

POLICE INFORMATION

HARASSMENT/MINOR CALLS,ETC

POLICE INFORMATION

WARRANTS - LOCAL - OTHER WARRANTS



23-0410018
23-0420001
23-0420002
23-0420003
23-0420004
23-0420005
23-0420006
23-0420007
23-0420008
23-0420009
23-0420010
23-0420011
23-0420012
23-0420013
23-0420014
23-0420015
23-0420016
23-0420017
23-0420018
23-0421001
23-0421002
23-0421003
23-0421004
23-0421005
23-0421008
23-0421007
23-0421008
23-0421009
- 23-0421010
23-0421011
23-0421012
23-0421013
23-0421014
23-0422001
23-0422002
23-0422003
23-0422004

4/19/2023 22:04
412012023 1:21
4/20/2023-1:30
4/20/2023 2:39
4/20/2023 3:20
4/20/2023 5:43
4/20/2023 5:55
4/20/2023 6:05
412012023 6:30
4202023 7:55
4/20/2023 9:31
4/20/2023 10:02
4/20/2023 10:30
4/20/2023 10:50
412012023 11:1
4/20/2023 11:19
4/20/2023 15:00
4/20/2023 17:486
472072023 17:59
4/21/2023 1:10
4/21/2023 4:.00
4/21/2023 4:.05
4/21/2023 5,01
472112023 5:50
4/21/2023 9:35
4/21/2023 11:20
4/21/2023 12:28
4/21/2023 13:30
4/21/2023 13:56
4/21/2023 21:13
4/21/2023 21:15
4/21/2023 22:19
4/21/2023 22:31
4/22/2023 0:30
4/22/2023 1:43
4/2272023 2:06
4/22/2023 4:40

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
ELM ALLEY

100 BLOCK BORO LINE RD
FORD ST

6TH & MERION STS

000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

E NINTH & GROVE ST

1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

100 BLOCK W EIGHTH ST

00 BLOCK ROSS ST

400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK HURST ST

000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

300 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST

300 BLOCK HURST ST

MILL ST

600 BLOCK BUSH ST

E NINTH & GROVE ST

6TH & MERION STS

000 BLOCK ROUTE 202 NORTH
200 BLOCK BORO LINE RD
000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
500 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST

000 BLOCK W FRONT ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
HURST ST

200 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST

E NINTH & GROVE ST

E NINTH & GROVE ST

6TH & MERION STS

300 BLOCK GROVE ST

000 BLOCK CROOKED LAN

SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
FOUND/RECOVERED STOLEN PROPERTY
PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-ATTEMPTED-AUTO
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

M.V, THEFT - REPORTS (ATTEMPTED THEFTS)
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOQUND)
POLICE INFORMATION

THEFT-$50 TO $200-ALL OTHER

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
THEFT-$50 TO $200-FROM VEH.PERSONAL ITEM
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
HARASSMENT/MINOR CALLS ETC

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS AUTO

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

LOST /MISSING PROPERTY

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS

NON-CRIMINAL CIVIL MATTERS,REFER TO DC
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

PFA ORDER (FILED)

DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES ETC)
RECKLESS DRIVING REPCORTS

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
SUSPICHOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED



23-0422005
23-0422006
23-0422007
23-0422008
23-0422009
23-0422010
23-0422011
23-0422012
23-0422013
23-0422014
23-0423015

4/22/2023 5:35
4/22/2023 8:40

4/22/2023 9:56

42212023 1000
412212023 12:05
4/22/2023 15:18
4/22/2023 18:11
412212023 18:39
412212023 19:36
412212023 22:16
412212023 23:44

W FOURTH ST

200 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

100 BLOCK CROOKED LANE
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
900 BLOCK DEKALB ST

300 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
HOLSTEIN ST

1600 BLOCK W MARSHALL ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
PUBLIC SERVICES - REPORTS

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO

POLICE INFORMATION

SERVICE CALLS, VEHICLE/BLDG LOCKOQUTS
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

POLICE INFORMATICN

THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

UNWANTED PERSONS TROUBLE CUSTOMERS



